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Sec Depth: 9.1 [4.4] ppm
Sec Phase: 1.031 Days   Sec MES: 1.7
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MES: 8.5    Transits: 410
SNR: 8.2    χ2/DoF: 0.8    Depth: 38.6 [4.9] ppm
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Odd Even

Depth−sig: 57.1% [0.57σ]

Phase [Hours]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−10−50510
−4

−2

0

2

4

6

8

 Q2
 Q3

 Q4

 Q5

 Q6
 Q8

 Q9

 Q10  Q12

 Q13

 Q14

 Q16

 10686930, 12.388

 10686947, 16.865
 15867116, 20.108

 15867149, 20.071

 15867159, 18.506

Difference Image
Out of Transit Centroid Offsets

RA Offset (arcsec)

D
ec

 O
ffs

et
 (

ar
cs

ec
)

DV Fit Results:

Period = 2.61843 [0.00002] d
Epoch = 134.0450 [0.0040] BKJD
Rp/R* = 0.0069 [0.0033]
a/R* = 2.83 [4.99]
b = 0.90 [0.43]

Seff = 4043.49 [1271.64]
Teq = 2033 [160] K
Rp = 2.48 [1.29] Re
a = 0.0401 [0.0078] AU

Ag = 1.31 [1.46]  [0.21σ]
Teffp = 3364 [904] K  [1.45σ]

DV Diagnostic Results:

ShortPeriod−sig: N/A
LongPeriod−sig: N/A
ModelChiSquare2−sig: N/A
ModelChiSquareGof−sig: N/A
Bootstrap−pfa: 5.06e−16
RollingBand−fgt: 0.93 [362/388]
GhostDiagnostic−chr: 0.2315

Centroid−sig: 7.8%
Centroid−so: 0.925 arcsec [1.02σ]
OotOffset−rm: 3.043 arcsec [3.98σ]
KicOffset−rm: 3.000 arcsec [3.71σ]
OotOffset−st: 4/1/4/3 [12]
KicOffset−st: 4/1/4/3 [12]
DiffImageQuality−fgm: 0.42 [5/12]
DiffImageOverlap−fno: 1.00 [14/14]

KIC: 10686930     Candidate: 1 of 1     Period: 2.618 d
KOI: K07364.01     Corr: 0.950
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